Northeast Community Council Meeting

Next Meeting: Thursday, March 20th, 7:00-9:45pm (3rd Thursday of Each Month)
Location: Northeast Community Center Boys and Girls Club, Muldoon Mall,
1251 Muldoon Road
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. Legislators and Assembly Update %g)

Bridge builders - Moung Community

Capital Improvement Projects: Community Council to review and vote on

CIP/TIP priorities northeast neighborhoods

Nominations for community council officers and election

Consider Turpin gun shop parking issue

Creekside town center update

Candidate Forum (approx. 8:45)
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Channel 14 to rebroadcast municipal debate

Anchorage School District cable channel 14 will rebroadcast the municipal debate "It's about our
kids!" between March 14 and election day, April 1, 2003. The debate was sponsored by
numerous local agencies and addresses issues affecting Anchorage children and families. The
debate involves school board and mayoral candidates and is moderated by Steve MacDonald,
Assistant Director, KTUU Channel 2.

The first hour of the program includes school board candidates. Mayoral candidates debate during
the second two hours of the program.

Sponsors of the debate include: AARP Alaska, Anchorage Council of PTA's, Camp Fire USA
Alaska Council, CASAs for Children, Child Advocacy Team, Child Care Connection, Christian
Health Associates, Kid's Corps Head Start, Nat'l Assoc. of Social Workers-Anchorage, Success
By 6.

Contact: Michelle Egan, 742-4150

The rebroadcast times are as follows:
March 14, Friday, 9:00 pm

March 15, Saturday, 9:00 am and 4:00pm
March 16, Sunday, 3:00 pm

March 18, Tuesday, 6:00 pm

March 20, Thursday, 7:00 pm

March 22, Saturday, 8:00 am and 6:00 pm
March 24, Monday, 6:00 pm

March 26, Wednesday, 7:00 pm

March 28, Friday, 9:00 pm

March 29, Saturday, 2:00 pm

March 30, Sunday, 9:00 am



